Civics
State and Local Government
Vocabulary
(p. 282-318)

Define or identify the following:

=

9.

10.

federal system

National Guard (282)

reserved powers
concurrent powers
grants-in-aid
unicameral
apportioned
governor
commute

parole

11. justice of the peace

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

incorporate
city charter
home rule
ordinance
county
county seat
town

town meeting

township



